
Pl. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

# 
945 
800 
224 
418 
86 
314 
788 
515 
667 
253 
399 
153 
801 
191 
199 
926 
89 
442 
389 
182 
207 
22 
249 
43 

Namn 
Niklas Rhodin 
Tobias Fält 
Emil  Andreasson 
Robin Ryhnell 
Emil  Dalqvist 
Philip Hedberg 
Alexander Wallberg 
Albin Norrbin 
Anton Nordström 
Daniel Martinsson 
Tim Kullberg 
Johan  Frisagård 
Linus  Friberg 
Jakob Nilsson 
Dennis Emanuelsson 
Alexander Johansson 
Olle Skogh 
Markus Norberg 
Anton  Strandberg 
Alfred Ivarsson 
David  Antonsson 
Simon Bylander 
Alexander Silfverlin 
Joel Abrahamsson 

Klubb 
MC Alingsås 
Dals MK 
MC Alingsås 
MC Alingsås 
BMK Uddevalla 
Varbergs MK 
Stenungsunds MS 
Varbergs MK 
Stenungsunds MS 
Getinge MK 
BMK Uddevalla 
Getinge MK 
FMCK Borås 
Getinge MK 
MC Alingsås 
Lidköpings MCK 
Hökensås MCK 
Varbergs MK 
FMCK Borås 
Älvbygdens MK 
BMK Uddevalla 
Sotenäs MCC 
Hisingens MK 
Stenungsunds MS 

Sponsor 

Yamaha Store Västerås 

Märke 
KTM 
Yamaha 

KTM 
Honda 

Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Huskvarna 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Suzuki 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Husqvarna 

Bästa tid 
1:54.473 
1:55.258 
1:55.950 
1:56.367 
1:56.452 
1:56.521 
1:58.408 
1:58.897 
2:01.244 
2:01.654 
2:03.192 
2:03.556 
2:03.954 
2:05.203 
2:08.523 
2:11.612 
2:12.599 
2:12.656 
2:12.750 
2:13.307 
2:13.461 
2:14.426 
2:17.549 
2:17.842 

På v. 
3 
1 
1 
1 
5 
2 
5 
1 
1 
3 
1 
2 
1 
1 
3 
1 
2 
1 
3 
1 
1 
2 
1 
2 

Diff 

0.785 
1.477 
1.894 
1.979 
2.048 
3.935 
4.424 
6.771 
7.181 
8.719 
9.083 
9.481 
10.730 
14.050 
17.139 
18.126 
18.183 
18.277 
18.834 
18.988 
19.953 
23.076 
23.369 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Tidtagning: MX1.SE 
Tävlingsledare: Gunnar Johansson 
Supervisor: Krister Carlsson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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VMX Superfinal - BMK Uddevalla 
VMX 

U17 - Tidskval 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 9:45:29 

Glimmingen 1,535 km 

2016-10-02 09:45 


